Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

Gender
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd

Opening Rank Closing Rank

1957
4819
48
289
670
1283
1111
3085
47
308
399
840
17
547
516
1963
4293
89
474
875
105
718
1464
50
341
667
13

5390
9606
74
289
894
1716
2031
4898
61
308
787
1834
17
942
953
3802
6315
96
613
1223
105
1229
3014
62
615
1269
13




SC (PwD)
ST
ST
ST (PwD)

Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd

24
55
593

24
209
595




