Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	1957	5390
OPEN	Female-only (ir	4819	9606
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	48	74
OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (ir	289	289
EWS	Gender-Neutra	670	894
EWS	Female-only (ir	1283	1716
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	1111	2031
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	3085	4898
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	47	61
OBC-NCL (PwD	Female-only (ir	308	308
SC	Gender-Neutra	399	787
SC	Female-only (ir	840	1834
SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	17	17
ST	Gender-Neutra	547	942
ST	Female-only (ir	516	953
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	1963	3802
OPEN	Female-only (ir	4293	6315
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	89	96
EWS	Gender-Neutra	474	613
EWS	Female-only (ir	875	1223
EWS (PwD)	Female-only (ir	105	105
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	718	1229
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	1464	3014
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	50	62
SC	Gender-Neutra	341	615
SC	Female-only (ir	667	1269
SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	13	13

SC (PwD)	Female-only (ir	24	24
ST	Gender-Neutra	55	209
ST	Female-only (ir	593	595
ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	2	2